
 

4E   Autumn 1 

2021 

8:55am-3:05pm 
 8:55 10:10 10:4

0 
10:50 11:50 12:20 1:05- 

1:30 
1:30- 
2:45 

2:45- 
3:05 

 

Monday English ANT B Maths Spellings L E.R.I.C Foundation 
Subject 

Home 
work 

Tuesday English 
/ Maths 

(Alternate 
weeks) 

Reading  R Spanish 
 

Basic Skills  
or 

ANT 

U Foundation Subject PE 
2:15-3:00 

Wednesday Maths  Reading E English T.T.Rockstars N Science  

Thursday English Doodle  
Maths 

A Maths ANT C E.R.I.C Foundation 
Subject 

Story  

Friday Maths & 
Multiplication  

test 

K English  
 

Reading H Swimming 
(w/b:13.09.21) 

Story  

ROAR: Delivered by Mrs Clarke                            Monday afternoon: PPA 



 
 

4E   Autumn 2 2021 

8:55am-3:05pm 

 8:55 10:10 10:4

0 

10:50 11:50 12:2

0 

1:05- 

1:30 

1:30- 

2:45 

2:45- 

3:05 

Monday English ANT B Maths Spellings L E.R.I.

C 

Foundation 

Subject 

Home 

work 

Tuesday Choir  Reading  R English/ 

Maths 
(Alternate 

weeks) 

 

Basic Skills  

or 

ANT 

U Foundation Subject PE 
2:15-3:00 

Wednesda

y 

Maths  Reading E English T.T.Rocksta

rs 

N Science  

Thursday English Doodle  

Maths 

A Maths Spellings C E.R.I.

C 

Foundation 

Subject 

Story  

Friday Maths & 

Multiplication  

test 

K English 

 

Reading H Swimming 
(until w/b 06.12.21) 

Story  

ROAR: Delivered by Mrs Clarke                                                                                             Monday afternoon: PPA 



 
 


